
CARE CALENDAR

All Year Family Room Renovations at Thurman   
   Brisben Center

Sun, Mar 8–Cold Weather Shelter

Fri, Mar 13–Micah Ecumenical Dinner 

Sat, Mar 14–Micah Ecumenical Breakfast

Sat, Mar 14–Respite Home Dinner

Sun, Mar 15–Cold Weather Shelter

Fri, Apr 10–Micah Ecumenical Dinner

Sat, Apr 11–Micah Ecumenical Breakfast

Sat, Apr 11–Respite Home Dinner

Sun, Apr 19-Fri, Apr 24–Thurman Brisben Dinner

Sat, Apr 25–S.E.R.V.E. Stuff-the-Truck

Fri, May 8–Micah Ecumenical Dinner

Sat, May 9–Micah Ecumenical Breakfast

Sat, May 9–Respite Home Dinner

Sat, May 16–S.E.R.V.E. Stuff-the-Truck

Fri, Jun 12–Micah Ecumenical Dinner

Sat, Jun 13–Micah Ecumenical Breakfast

Sat, Jun 13–Respite Home Dinner

Sat, Jun 20–S.E.R.V.E. Stuff-the-Truck

Sun, Jun 21-Fri, Jun 26–Thurman Brisben Dinner

Email serve@mtararat.org
to volunteer for these opportunities.

CARE DETAILS

Micah Ecumenical Ministries

Cold Weather Shelter (6–7 pm)
Set up cots, check in guests, and provide a light snack 
on Kings Highway in Fredericksburg.

Dinner (5–7 pm)
Volunteers cook and serve a taco dinner for 60-120 
people at Shiloh Baptist Church.

Breakfast (6:45–8:30 am)
Cook and serve breakfast at Mt. Zion Baptist Church in 
Fredericksburg.

Respite Home Dinner (5:30–7:30 pm)
Provide, cook, serve, and eat dinner in downtown 
Fredericksburg with up to 8 homeless individuals 
needing time to heal from a recent hospital visit.

Thurman Brisben Center

Dinner (4–6:45 pm)
Cook and serve pre-purchased meals to the guests of 
the 80-bed homeless shelter. No clean-up necessary.

Family Room Renovations (weekends)
As guests move out, living rooms must be prepared for 
the next family’s arrival. Spackling, painting, and small 
furniture repairs are potential projects.

S.E.R.V.E.

Stuff-the-Truck (10 am–2 pm)
Collect non-perishable foods at store fronts for the food 
pantry on scheduled Saturdays.

COMMUNITY CALENDAR

All Year No-Sew Lap Blankets

Sat, Mar 21–Shopping Assistance at Home Depot

Sun, Mar 28–Hospital Staff Lunch 

Tue, Mar 31–Hot Chocolate to Commuters

April–S.E.R.V.E. Birthday Bags

Sat, Apr 18–Shopping Assistance at Home Depot

Tue-Thu, Apr 21-23–Prom Ticket Sales at MVHS

Fri, Apr 24–After-Prom Decorating at MVHS 

Sat, Apr 25–Hosting After-Prom at MVHS

May–S.E.R.V.E. Birthday Bags

Sat, May 2–Stop Hunger Now

Tue, May 5–CFHS Appreciation Breakfast

Wed, May 6–NSHS Appreciation Breakfast

Thu, May 21–Deputy Awards Banquet

June–S.E.R.V.E. Birthday Bags

Fri, Jun 26–Stafford Junction Baseball Camp Cookout

Email serve@mtararat.org
to volunteer for these opportunities.

COMMUNITY DETAILS

No-Sew Lap Blankets (ongoing)
Create fleece blankets in your own home for Stafford 
Hospital patients. Supplies and instructions provided.

Shopping Assistance
Unload and return carts for Home Depot shoppers 
during the height of the spring lawn and garden 
season.

Hospital Staff Lunch
Organize a catered lunch provided for Stafford 
Hospital’s weekend staff.

Hot Chocolate to Commuters
Give hot chocolate to commuters at two lots on their 
way to work as an Easter invitation.

S.E.R.V.E. Birthday Bags
Assemble birthday party essentials and write birthday 
cards at home. Deliver to the food pantry. All supplies 
provided by the church.

MVHS Prom
Sell tickets, help decorate for, or host the After-Prom 
party at MVHS to promote safety for area students.

Stop Hunger Now
Help package 50,000+ nutrient-rich meals in a 
massive assembly line on campus for the globally 
undernourished.

High School Appreciation Breakfasts
Help host a catered breakfast at local high schools.

Deputy Awards Banquet
Decorate the Worship Center, prepare the meal, or 
serve as waitstaff for Stafford’s Deputies.

Stafford Junction Baseball Camp Cookout
Serve a picnic lunch to 100 children and 50 deputies to 
close the camp’s week.


